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

levels of school and stores. NO PETS AND NO SMOKING. References & credit 

check required. $1300 per month + 25% utilities. Call/text Abdul at 778.926.7653 

 

$1,400 / 2br - 950ft2 - Mission Apartment (MISSION) 
2 bedroom 1 bath, 950 sq ft suite in a small, 11 unit apartment building on quiet cul-

de-sac. Newly renovated kitchen, new laminate floors, in unit washer and dryer, 

southern exposure, unit located on the 3rd floor. Looking for quiet, mature tenants, 

non smokers, no pets allowed. Viewings by appointment only, 

 

fd4c848d920d33dc911b346dc137ee2f@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,450 / 2br - 2 bedroom, 1 bathroom basement suite in 
nice family friendly neighbourhood. (Mission) 
2 bedroom, 1 bathroom basement suite in nice family friendly neighbourhood. 

Walking distance to schools, bus stop, parks, and stores. Private side entrance to suite. 

Includes: 1 parking spot, shed for storage, heat, electricity. In suite laundry. 

Non smoking, non vaping, no pets. No use of backyard or backyard patio space. 

$1450/month, $725 damage deposit due on move in, 1 year lease required 

Available for viewing after October 1 upon request 

 

bf3b80e0c0a33511adc1087b84492454@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,550 / 1br - 0853ft2 - $1550/mo. One bdrm, one bath 
main floor (Mission) 
Newly renovated, bright and airy main floor one bedroom, one bathroom suite. All 

new appliances and ensuite laundry. 

Gas fireplace, covered deck, separate entrance.1/3 utilities. Small pets considered. 

Available Nov 1st (or possibly Oct 15th). (604) 836-1260 

 

$1,595 / 2br - Rancher Style Home (Mission) 
Fully Detached House Available! 

2 bedroom 1 bathroom rancher style house, big yard, driveway parking. Sorry no 

smoking. SMALL pet considered with Landlord approval and pet deposit. Available 

November 1st. Rent is $1950./month + utilities. References and credit checks 

required. For inquiries and viewings please email rentals @ topproducersrealty. ca. 

during business hours, Mon-Fri (9am-5pm); Closed Saturdays & Sundays. When 

emailing please reference: '6th Ave'. Top Producers Realty Ltd. Property Management 

Division. 

 

375cfd46ef42328da79e9247e21f708f@hous.craigslist.org 
 

mailto:fd4c848d920d33dc911b346dc137ee2f@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:bf3b80e0c0a33511adc1087b84492454@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:375cfd46ef42328da79e9247e21f708f@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,695 / 2br - 700ft2 - 2 bdrm & 1 Bath Above Ground Bsmt - 
Pet Friendly (8080 Bluebell St, Mission) 
This above ground basement suite is in a very nice neighbourhood and could be your 

new home! It is bright with a covered patio leading to a large fenced yard. The huge 

living room has room for all of your furniture and more. The kitchen has all that you 

need and good sized bedrooms. We are pet friendly upon approval. Utilities are 25% 

monthly. Shared laundry. 

 

871558e0e5003b37931fec0bcfa32bed@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,750 / 2br - 1000ft2 - Basement available (Mission BC) 
Basement with 2 bed1 bath, private laundry and private entrance in Mission. Suite has 

lots of natural lights. BRAND new SS stove, close to bus stop, elementary school and 

middle school 10 min drive to West Coast Express. NO smoking, NO parties and NO 

drugs. utilities included except Internet. Pets allowed upon approval, we own a 

friendly dog but we do not want large size dogs. Pet deposit will be needed if you own 

a furry friend. We will need references from previous landlords, credit check to 

confirm income (as it says on Tenancy Branch website) available on Oct 15. (604) 354-

9291 
 

$1,750 / 2br - 1000ft2 - cheerful 2 bedroom suite new 
home (mission) 
suite available as of Nov 01 in a newly home 

$1750 with heat light and in suite laundry 

ideal for woking couple or students 

quite neighbourhood, no pets, No smoking, (778) 288-9977 

 

$1,750 / 1br - 500ft2 - One Bedroom Farm Cottage (Mission) 
One Bedroom Farm Cottage available for rent Nov 1 on our 2.5 acre hobby farm in 
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